	DATES
	EVENTS IN EKURHULENI AND GAUTENG
	LOCATIONS

	Sunday 19 January 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Committee Meeting
	Elandsfontein

	Sunday 23 February 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Combined Service
	Barcelona

	Saturday 29 March 2014
	Gauteng Youth Workshop
	Johannesburg

	Sunday 6 April 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Committee Meeting
	Germiston

	Fri-Sun 18-20 April 2014
	Botswana International Lectureship
	Gaborone

	Saturday 3 May 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Evening Gala Dinner
	Alberton Hall

	Saturday 31 May 2014
	Gauteng Youth Outing
	Soweto

	Sunday 22 June 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Combined Service
	Eden Park

	Saturday 26 July 2014
	Gauteng Youth Workshop
	Pretoria

	Sunday 3 August 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Committee Meeting
	Kwa-Thema

	Sunday 31 August 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Combined Service
	Palm Ridge

	Sunday 14 September 2014
	Ekurhuleni & Gauteng Youth Committees Meeting
	Duduza

	Wednesday 24 September 2014
	Gauteng Youth Outing
	Spruitview

	Sunday 26 October 2014
	Ekurhuleni Youth Combined Service 2013 & 2014
	Tsakane
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